## UNOFFICIAL COPY

	_		*1913016049*	1	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	Т	Doc# 191	3016049 Fee \$42.00	·	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		EDWARD M. 1	100DY		
SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		COOK COUNTY	RECORDER OF DEEDS		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		NATE: 05/10	0/2019 02:42 PM PG: 1 (	)F 3	
1638 46444 CSC	$\neg$	DHIE! VOI 2.			
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive		مديد ميد الميدانيين	Annual Facility Company (Marie Company )		
Springfield, IL 6270° Filed	d In: Illinois				
	(Cook)				
			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'.E N JMBER 1605644047 02/25/2016		(or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for LESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and provide Debto</u>		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated v	vith respect to the security intere	st(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination	
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A sign se in item 7a or 7i For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in usage affected of			of Assignor in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer, identified at continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	pove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes:  AND Check on:	gr, these three bo				
CHAN	iGL name and/or a a ur 6b; <u>r_u</u> item i		ne: Complete item DELETE name: , and item 7c to be deleted in i	Give record name tem 6a or 6b	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chan	ge - pr. vide only	one name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	O				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAM I	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
Miles	Amanda				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informati	ion Change - provide o	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7h) ,use exact. full na	ame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		C.	<b>Υ</b> ,		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			S		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			Ux.	SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL OF UE	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
2015 PEERLESS 64-08-S 33.25	·		_		
•					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide r	MENDMENT: P		name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)	

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

SUFFIX

1638 46444

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Microf

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Amanda Miles

OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

1913016049 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

FO	LOWINSTRUCTIONS					
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 505644047 02/25/2016	n 1a on Amendment form				
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as	s item 9 on Amendment fo	orm			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Microf					
	Microf					
OD						
UK	OR 12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	***				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	Is	SUFFIX			
	ADDITIONAL TAMELOJANITAS O	ľ				
				THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a currone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name) do not omit, modify.					n 13): Provide onl
	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Miles	Amanda				
			Ź	Clan	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:					
		is filed as a fixture filing	PIN: 20-	-25-318-025-0	0000. SEE ATTACHED	EXHIBIT.
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item		1			
77	if Debtor does not have a record interest): 14 S RIDGELAND AVE #1					
Uf	IICAGO, IL 60649-4506					
			<u> </u>			
18.	MISCELLANEOUS:					
_	TO-34425					
					:	

1913016049 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

inclusive, 22 to 24, Inclusive and 26 to 32, Inclusive on James Stinson's Subdivision of East Grand Crossing the Southwest Quarter of Section 25, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded May 20, 1915 as and designated as Lot 6 in Block 22 in Southfield, being a Subdivision of Blocks 17 to 19, All that certain parcel of land situate in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, being known Document Number 5638340, in Cook County, Minois,

Tax ID: 20-25-318-025-0000